
Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 10 Velvett Harding Nobby

2 40 Isabella Baxter Mr Sunshine Boy

3 36 Flo Brehaut Mister Mario

4 35 Poppy Hind Minnie

5 LL

6 LL

7 LATE ENTRY SPACE

8 58 Flossie Zoe Purvis

9 23 Ellie Blunt Athos

10 16 Harvey Houlton Santos

11 15 Florence Hall puzzle

12 39 Dougie Bissett Llanyfelin Copper Prince

13 48 Darlia Daniel Roxy

14 33 Halle Elliott Carrickfergus Admiral

15 1 Louis Finnemore-Pullen Poppy

16 LL

17 LL

18 LL

19 11 Velvett Harding Nelly

20 64 Cassie Pulling Squidgy

Unaffiliated Jumping Show - Thursday August 29th 2024

Class 1 - 30cm Cross Pole Jumping -  Single Phase

ALL CLEARS SHARE =1ST - PLEASE COLLECT ROSETTES FROM SECRETARY'S

FRED ARENA - START TIME 9.30am

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA



Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 16 Harvey Houlton Santos

2 11 Velvett Harding Nelly

3 36 Flo Brehaut Mister Mario

4 15 Florence Hall puzzle

5 LL

6 LL

7 LATE ENTRY SPACE

8 35 Poppy Hind Minnie

9 64 Cassie Pulling Squidgy

10 23 Ellie Blunt Athos

11 50 Charlie Plunkett Patch

12 49 Vienna Daniel Roxy

13 24 Oliver Preston Winnie

14 59 Wilf Maclean Molly

15 LL

16 LL

17 LL

18 61 Macy Walkey Tinker

ALL CLEARS SHARE =1ST - PLEASE COLLECT ROSETTES FROM SECRETARY'S

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 10.45am

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA

Class 2 SJ 40cm Open  Single Phase



Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 19 Catherine Mansell Buttslawn Accolade

2 49 Vienna Daniel Roxy

3 LL

4 LL

5 LATE ENTRY SPACE

6 24 Oliver Preston Winnie

7 59 Wilf Maclean Molly

8 61 Macy Walkey Tinker

9 23 Ellie Blunt Athos

10 35 Poppy Hind Minnie

11 34 Eva Elliott Carrickfergus Admiral

12 51 Megan Plunkett Diego

13 30 Jade Fleet Popcorn

14 3 Ruby Alexander Nellie

15 LL

16 LL

17 18 Catherine Mansell La Rositta

Class 3 SJ 50cm Open  Single Phase

PLACING 1ST - 6TH AND ALL DOUBLE CLEARS - COLLECT FROM SECRETARY'S

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 12.00pm

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA



Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 18 Catherine Mansell La Rositta

2 30 Jade Fleet Popcorn

3 3 Ruby Alexander Nellie

4 25 Kayleigh Pyke Twyford Bayleaf

5 52 Harry Plunkett Scooby

6 LL

7 LL

8 LATE ENTRY SPACE

9 22 Cheryl Daly Blast of magic

10 57 Rosy Baddock Clancy

11 55 Leah Kirby Lucky

12 26 Taeziah Chapman Hero

13 41 Ava Bourne Twiggy blue

14 13 Molly Harvey Mickeys pride

15 LL

16 LL

17 46 Perrie Wakefield My little treacle

18 44 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic

19 60 Alice Twist Sparky

20 63 Mia Rowles Olaf

21 19 Catherine Mansell Buttslawn Accolade

22 5 Scarlett Steel White lightning

23 9 Emma Seale Ginger

24 4 Esme Collins Code of Honour

PLACING 1ST - 6TH AND ALL DOUBLE CLEARS - COLLECT FROM SECRETARY'S

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 1.00pm

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA

Class 4 SJ 60cm Open   Single Phase



Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 20 Alexandra Mansell Jessie

2 44 Piper Wakefield Euro Magic

3 46 Perrie Wakefield My little treacle

4 62 Millie Watson Tempo

5 22 Cheryl Daly Blast of magic

6 55 Leah Kirby Lucky

7 26 Taeziah Chapman Hero

8 41 Ava Bourne Twiggy blue

9 13 Molly Harvey Mickeys pride

10 5 Scarlett Steel White lightning

11 9 Emma Seale Ginger

12 4 Esme Collins Code of Honour

13 60 Alice Twist Sparky

14 LATE ENTRY SPACE

15 LL

16 LL

17 LL

18 27 Evie Dwyer Twyford Bayleaf

19 14 Jane Owen celine darco

20 42 Darcey Cole Max

21 28 Olivia Granger Ryehill Jet stream

22 53 James Penn 'Spud' Royal Indoctro

23 56 Joanne Marlor Red

24 21 Alexandra Mansell Colorada

25 6 Beatrice Slade Little Miss Muffin

26 45 Piper Wakefield Drakelands Fabia 

Class 5 SJ 70cm Open  - Single Phase

PLACING 1ST - 6TH AND ALL DOUBLE CLEARS - COLLECT FROM SECRETARY'S

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 2.15pm

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA



Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 54 Georgia Jennings Luna

2 53 James Penn 'Spud' Royal Indoctro

3 21 Alexandra Mansell Colorada

4 28 Olivia Granger Ryehill Jet stream

5 6 Beatrice Slade Little Miss Muffin

6 45 Piper Wakefield Drakelands Fabia

7 47 Perrie Wakefield Springbank Tacos

8 LATE ENTRY SPACE

9 LL

10 LL

11 LL

12 56 Joanne Marlor Red

13 32 Alice Phillips Krunchie

14 38 Jazmin Glover Bounty bothered not

15 43 Olivia Mackay Tamina

16 12 Bella Spindler Flosi

17 29 Sian Bessant Clogheen lily

18 37 Devan Hill Teato

19 7 Kate Wands Gambler

20 2 Pepper Stephens Jojo

21 20 Alexandra Mansell Jessie

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 3.30pm

Class 6 SJ 80cm Open  - Single Phase

PLACING 1ST - 6TH AND ALL DOUBLE CLEARS - COLLECT FROM SECRETARY'S



Order No: Rider Horse Score Time Placing

1 37 Devan Hill Teato

2 29 Sian Bessant Clogheen lily

3 47 Perrie Wakefield Springbank Tacos

4 LATE ENTRY SPACE

5 17 Georgie Wood May

6 31 Elsa Allan Duchess yana

7 7 Kate Wands Gambler

8 2 Pepper Stephens Jojo

NOW THE LORRY PARK END WITH A NEW BIGGER WARM UP AREA

Class 7 SJ 90cm Open  -  Single Phase

PLACING 1ST - 6TH AND ALL DOUBLE CLEARS - COLLECT FROM SECRETARY'S

FRED ARENA - START TIME APPROX 4.40pm

PLEASE NOTE THE NEW ARENA LAYOUT AND WARM UP ARENA IS 


